
Spring 2010 Placement 
Sophmore Placement
Abram, Grejika  Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Butler, Zakiya  Clinic
Crawford, Maurice  Partnership 
Henley, Jordan Clinic
Hughes, Tamera Rotate
McNair, Obie Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Phillips, Edjoiner  Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Poullard, Ashley  Rotate
Roberts, Janae Partnership 
Walters, Daren Clinic
Washington, Jasmine Debra Wilson 
Welch, JeMarcus Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Juniors Mentors
Cezar, Carensa  Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Clark, Amber  Dr. Clifton Addison 
Coats, Jolanda Dr. Daniel Sarpong
Cooper, Lanetra Dr. Frances Henderson
Hayes, Kesha  Dr. Clifton Addison 
Jenkins, Jessica Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Johnson, Marcus  Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Jones, Emily Dr. Bettye Sue Hennington 
McAfee, Shardale Dr. Henegar
Perkins, Jamileh Dr. Evelyn Walker
Ross, Yolanda Dr. Sarah Buxbaum
Seniors Mentors
Booker, Aerielle
Cole, Shawn Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Dawson, Antoinette Dr. Bettye Sue Hennington 
Dozier, Stephanie Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Harrison, Kimystian Dr. DeMarc Hickson
Lemon, Jessica  Dr. Donna LaVigne 
May, Brittany Dr. Reckelhoff
Penamon, Pheobe Dr. George Armstrong 
Purnell, John Dr. Mario Sims
Sly,Channing Dr. Bianca Garner
Washington, Marla Dr. Herman Taylor 
Watkins, Marquita Dr. George Armstrong 



Sophmore Contact People
Partnership Office-Dr. Donna LaVigne, 601.979. 8740 or donna.a.antoinelavigne@jsums.edu
Partnership Office-Ms. Cynthia Smith, 601.979. 8730 or cynthia.a.smith@jsums.edu
Clinic-Mrs. Mary Crump, 601. 979.8762 or macrump@medicine.umsmed.edu
Retention- Ms. Debra Wilson, 601.815.5065 or dwilson2@medicine.umsmed.edu

(601) 979‐8735 or demarc.a.hickson@jsums.edu
(601) 979‐8732 or clifton.addison@jsums.edu 
(601) 979‐8748 or dsarpong@jsums.edu
(601) 979‐8765 or fhenderson@medicine.umsmed.edu
(601) 979-8732 or clifton.addison@jsums.edu 
(601) 979‐8735 or demarc.a.hickson@jsums.edu
(601) 979‐8735 or demarc.a.hickson@jsums.edu
(601) 977‐6130 or bshennington@tougaloo.edu 
(601) 979‐8735 or demarc.a.hickson@jsums.edu
(601) 979‐8754 or ewalker@jsums.edu
(601) 979‐8751 or sarah.g.buxbaum@jsums.edu 

(601) 979‐8735 or demarc.a.hickson@jsums.edu
(601) 977‐6130 or bshennington@tougaloo.edu 
(601) 979‐8735 or demarc.a.hickson@jsums.edu
(601) 979‐8735 or demarc.a.hickson@jsums.edu
Partnership Office-Dr. Donna LaVigne, 601.979. 8740 or donna.a.antoinelavigne@jsums.edu
jreckelhoff@umc.edu 
(601) 979‐8748 or dsarpong@jsums.edu
(601) 979‐8771 or msims2@medicine.umsmed.edu  

(601) 979‐ 8744 or htaylor@medicine.umsmed.edu
(601) 979‐8748 or dsarpong@jsums.edu


